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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Cena EQUIPPED
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Spiššká Nová Ves, 8.9.2018 - 8.9.2018

3
RACHEL 05905

07953 JK Podtureň1
Marečková Gabriela

Landáno 4514 3306351
Rebeka 53815

J5 SVK TK
  0  71,41   0,59Natália MAREČKOVÁ

 

4
ROXY 10441

07891 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský2 J5   0  72,78   0,78Barbora NAHÁLKOVÁ
 

16
HESSA 06387

07742 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok3
Krišák Pavol

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172114

J5 SVK TK
  0  70,89   1,11Dominika VILGOVÁ

 

38
HELLA EASY 10254

01755 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc4
Počatko Štefan SHR

Quadam/Quite East 17
Huberta 164305

SVK TK
  0  73,4   1,4Patrik TOMKO

 

22
GENTLEMAN M 10255

03254 JK POPRAD Švábovce5
Mackovjak Michal SHR

Grandcelano M 4620
Cassiopea 407206

SVK TK
  0  69,12   2,88Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

5
ULSAN 10364

07420 GEMGAL Rožňava6 D2   0  62,01   9,99Arianna FARKAŠOVÁ
 

1
INIS 07542

08037 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce6
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330112

J6 SVK TK
  0  62,01   9,99Lívia ŠUNOVÁ

 

15
KORANA 08655

00242 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok8
Kriak František

Letkis 4574
Kalia08

SVK TK
  0  56,25  15,75František KRIAK

 

2
COMERO-2 09539

07836 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce9
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Comero 411
Camélia/Boris du Mel07

J5 SVK TK
  4  68,03   3,97Viktória BENDIKOVÁ

 

7
GORGONY 08843

05046 AL ASIL Liptovský Mikuláš10
Sučanská Anna

Campbel Czech
Gazeta11

Y0 SVK TK
  4  61,82  10,18Barbora ŠIMČEKOVÁ

 

41
WARISSA 08909

05434 Slovak JUMPING ACADEMY11
Sklenárová Daniela

Wolfgang
Wally14

hafling
  4  58,29  13,71Andrea JAŠKOVÁ

 

14
CAROLKA 09977

07263 JK POPRAD Švábovce12
Černý Jaroslav

2895 Rabiat II Turbu
132 Carla12

J5 CZE TK
  7  85,72  13,72Petra DUROŇOVÁ

 

31
QUIDAM 09348

07235 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve13 J5   7  86,51  14,51Tímea BUDAJOVÁ
 

39
NEVER 10250

01755 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc14
Tomko Patrik

Cashman Can 4584
Natany du Record05

SVK TK
  8  72   0Patrik TOMKO

 

11
AMON REA 10154

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves15
Krajčiová Beáta

Horizont Leonardo 38
Akácia 479805

SVK TK
 elim.Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

13
HIDALGO 10000

07833 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves15
Krajči Rastislav

nedoložený
nedoložený11

D4 pony
 elim.Ema BEDNÁROVÁ

 

46
HIDALGO 10404

08239 JK "MIRAGE" Spišská Nová15  elim.Alexandra POKRIVČÁKOV
 

32
BORIS DU MEL N 08493

07079 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve15 J6  elim.Vladimíra JANČÍKOVÁ
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok "Z"
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Spiššká Nová Ves, 8.9.2018 - 8.9.2018

9
QUIDOMAR 07809

01261 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc1   0  61,5Martin BULÍK
 

8
LANDRO 05571

01261 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc2
Oxer, s.r.o.

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738716

Oldenburg
  0  62,29Martin BULÍK

 

10
VLARON 09959

07835 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves3
Šarík Milan

4491 Barón s.v /Nick
1672 Vlára07

SVK TK
  0  62,54Milan ŠARÍK

 

5
ULSAN 10364

07420 GEMGAL Rožňava4 D2   0  63,91Arianna FARKAŠOVÁ
 

15
KORANA 08655

00242 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok5
Kriak František

Letkis 4574
Kalia08

SVK TK
  0  64,95František KRIAK

 

31
QUIDAM 09348

07235 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve6 J5   0  65,31Tímea BUDAJOVÁ
 

24
TANIA 07523

07633 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice7
AG Hačava s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Tamara 435911

J6 kríženec
  0  67,7Alexandra BÁLINTOVÁ

 

38
HELLA EASY 10254

01755 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc8
Počatko Štefan SHR

Quadam/Quite East 17
Huberta 164305

SVK TK
  0  68,5Patrik TOMKO

 

22
GENTLEMAN M 10255

03254 JK POPRAD Švábovce9
Mackovjak Michal SHR

Grandcelano M 4620
Cassiopea 407206

SVK TK
  0  69,21Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

4
ROXY 10441

07891 JK EPONA MÚTNIK Liptovský10 J5   0  69,49Barbora NAHÁLKOVÁ
 

29
GAJUS 08168

07604 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve11
JK Slávia SNV

Pompey
Rebeka VS 90811

D4 SVK  TK
  0  75,6Vladimíra PRÍDAVKOVÁ

 

1
INIS 07542

08037 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce12
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330112

J6 SVK TK
  0  76,56Lívia ŠUNOVÁ

 

3
RACHEL 05905

07953 JK Podtureň13
Marečková Gabriela

Landáno 4514 3306351
Rebeka 53815

J5 SVK TK
  1  85,59Natália MAREČKOVÁ

 

6
FANTASZTIK 10033

03684 JK Mackovjak SNV14
Hurtuková Karolína

Koppány 3001
Sziszi08

TK
  4  67,02Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

2
COMERO-2 09539

07836 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce15
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Comero 411
Camélia/Boris du Mel07

J5 SVK TK
  4  68,01Viktória BENDIKOVÁ

 

14
CAROLKA 09977

07263 JK POPRAD Švábovce16
Černý Jaroslav

2895 Rabiat II Turbu
132 Carla12

J5 CZE TK
  4  74,68Petra DUROŇOVÁ

 

7
GORGONY 08843

05046 AL ASIL Liptovský Mikuláš17
Sučanská Anna

Campbel Czech
Gazeta11

Y0 SVK TK
  4  74,84Barbora ŠIMČEKOVÁ

 

30
MERYEN 09949

07724 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve18 D2   7  93,32Michaela BUDAJOVÁ
 

26
ROYAL 09441

01974 KJ Apolonia Lieskovany19 J5   8  73,52Marek ŠNEIDER
 

11
AMON REA 10154

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves20
Krajčiová Beáta

Horizont Leonardo 38
Akácia 479805

SVK TK
  8  73,71Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

39
NEVER 10250

01755 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc21
Tomko Patrik

Cashman Can 4584
Natany du Record05

SVK TK
  8  76,38Patrik TOMKO

 

12
KORNEL 08838

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves22
Krajči Rastislav

Grantast 26 s.v. 508
Fantazia16

SVK TK
 12  79,97Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

40
CONTI 10116

00381 JK Mackovjak SNV23
Černý Jaroslav

Conux 1578
L´Amoure 10/37806

SVK TK (CZE)
 elim.Peter MACKOVJAK

 

32
BORIS DU MEL N 08493

07079 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve24 J6  vzdalVladimíra JANČÍKOVÁ
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena firmy PROLI
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
250 EUR

Spiššká Nová Ves, 8.9.2018 - 8.9.2018

35
RUTH STAR 07663

02271 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve1
Zeman Štefan

Quality Star
Rutina-KK 357611

SVK TK
  0  56,71Štefan ZEMAN

65 EUR

19
GALANT M 10315

00381 JK Mackovjak SNV2   0  57,52Peter MACKOVJAK
55 EUR

8
LANDRO 05571

01261 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc3
Oxer, s.r.o.

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738716

Oldenburg
  0  58,5Martin BULÍK

45 EUR

36
BANAD 07016

05137 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve4
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178212

SVK TK
  0  62,17Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

35 EUR

40
CONTI 10116

00381 JK Mackovjak SNV5
Černý Jaroslav

Conux 1578
L´Amoure 10/37806

SVK TK (CZE)
  0  65,92Peter MACKOVJAK

30 EUR

6
FANTASZTIK 10033

03684 JK Mackovjak SNV6
Hurtuková Karolína

Koppány 3001
Sziszi08

TK
  0  66,46Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

20 EUR

33
HELCHECA PAVLIN 10310

06033 RANČ OUZKÝCH Bratislava7 J8   0  66,76Vladimíra NOVÁČKOVÁ
 

9
QUIDOMAR 07809

01261 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc8   0  67,57Martin BULÍK
 

27
CARMELA 06621

06676 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve9
Hovan Pavol

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605913

J6 SVK TK
  0  71,28Soňa HOVANOVÁ

 

44
PANDORA 08961

06966 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve10
Droppová Ivana

Quirado 1016
Papillon 23 / Pascal09

J7 SVK TK
  0  72,45Nina ČERYOVÁ

 

29
GAJUS 08168

07604 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve11
JK Slávia SNV

Pompey
Rebeka VS 90811

D4 SVK  TK
  0  72,7Vladimíra PRÍDAVKOVÁ

 

43
FIONA 09515

05465 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce12
Koprivňák Dušan

Christen 4597
Fantagiro 163909

SVK TK
  4  63,96Tamara KOPRIVŇÁKOVÁ

 

28
KALUT 07472

07604 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve13
Gulašová Tereza

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404211

D4 SVK TK
  4  64,21Vladimíra PRÍDAVKOVÁ

 

45
ALMON 08706

00183 JK "MIRAGE" Spišská Nová14
Ludvigová Mária

Alias 4572
Montana10

SVK TK
  4  70,8Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

26
ROYAL 09441

01974 KJ Apolonia Lieskovany15 J5   4  71,92Marek ŠNEIDER
 

24
TANIA 07523

07633 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice16
AG Hačava s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Tamara 435911

J6 kríženec
 18 100,86Alexandra BÁLINTOVÁ
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Cena AUTO-VALAS s.r.o.
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
300 EUR

Spiššká Nová Ves, 8.9.2018 - 8.9.2018

18
CASIO BETTY 08032

00381 JK Mackovjak SNV1   0  56,18Peter MACKOVJAK
75 EUR

28
KALUT 07472

07604 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve2
Gulašová Tereza

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404211

D4 SVK TK
  0  62,17Vladimíra PRÍDAVKOVÁ

55 EUR

23
ZIDANE VTH 06518

04451 JK POPRAD Švábovce2
Slivka Radovan, Ing.

Calvados
Kavantos II 9210094S14

Y0 holandský TK
  0  62,17Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

55 EUR

20
SANDRO GIRL Z 09575

02037 JK Mackovjak SNV4   0  63,28Matúš SMANDRA
45 EUR

42
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce5
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K10

SVK TK
  0  63,32Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

40 EUR

34
BJÖRN 08085

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve6
Blahút Jozef

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191812

KWPN
  0  63,47Zdenek KUCHÁR

30 EUR

33
HELCHECA PAVLIN 10310

06033 RANČ OUZKÝCH Bratislava7 J8   0  64,3Vladimíra NOVÁČKOVÁ
 

44
PANDORA 08961

06966 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve8
Droppová Ivana

Quirado 1016
Papillon 23 / Pascal09

J7 SVK TK
  0  73,41Nina ČERYOVÁ

 

45
ALMON 08706

00183 JK "MIRAGE" Spišská Nová9
Ludvigová Mária

Alias 4572
Montana10

SVK TK
  0  73,52Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

47
QUERES 06417

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve10
Stratil Radomír

Athletic Star 4527
Dereved14

kríženec
  4  58,25Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

35
RUTH STAR 07663

02271 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve11
Zeman Štefan

Quality Star
Rutina-KK 357611

SVK TK
  4  69,67Štefan ZEMAN

 

36
BANAD 07016

05137 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve12
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178212

SVK TK
  8  60,23Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

48
EL BISOU Z 09316

00850 Gemgal Roznava13   8  63,01Robert SOPKOVIC
 

27
CARMELA 06621

06676 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve14
Hovan Pavol

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605913

J6 SVK TK
  8  64,38Soňa HOVANOVÁ
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Cena primátora mesta SNV
Čl./Art. 238.2.3
500 EUR

Spiššká Nová Ves, 8.9.2018 - 8.9.2018

42
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce1
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K10

SVK TK
  0   0  43,1Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

130 EUR

18
CASIO BETTY 08032

00381 JK Mackovjak SNV2   0   4  42,9Peter MACKOVJAK
120 EUR

20
SANDRO GIRL Z 09575

02037 JK Mackovjak SNV3   0   4  45,91Matúš SMANDRA
100 EUR

23
ZIDANE VTH 06518

04451 JK POPRAD Švábovce4
Slivka Radovan, Ing.

Calvados
Kavantos II 9210094S14

Y0 holandský TK
  0  10  64,61Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

80 EUR

47
QUERES 06417

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve5
Stratil Radomír

Athletic Star 4527
Dereved14

kríženec
  4  75,6Zdenek KUCHÁR

70 EUR

17
ASKANY 07817

00381 JK Mackovjak SNV6
Kiska Bystrík, Ing.

Askano 000035700
Ulanag 00016690410

holsteiner
  4  75,81Peter MACKOVJAK

 

34
BJÖRN 08085

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve7
Blahút Jozef

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191812

KWPN
  4  83,44Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

48
EL BISOU Z 09316

00850 Gemgal Roznava8   4  85,11Robert SOPKOVIC
 

49
FIONA 09515

03142 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce9
Koprivňák Dušan

Christen 4597
Fantagiro 163909

SVK TK
 12  79,1Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK
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